
No6 Museum 2024 Meeting & Event Listing 

 

Monthly Museum Meetings: 2nd Saturday of every month @10am 

Saturday January 13 

Saturday February 10 

Saturday March 9 

Saturday April 13 

Saturday May 11 

Saturday June 15 (shifted due to Mudcat) 

Saturday July 13 

Saturday August 10 

Saturday September 14 

Saturday October 12 

Saturday November 9 

Saturday December 14 

 

 

2024 Events: 

Total Eclipse Event: Monday April 8: 9am-4pm 

 

Opening Weekend Garage Sale: Saturday May 18, Sunday May 19, Monday May 20: 8am-3pm 

 

DOTS Quilt Show: Friday May 31: 10am-6pm, Saturday June 1: 10am-5pm 

 

Dunnville Little Theatre: Friday June 14: 6pm-9pm, Saturday June 15:6pm-9pm 

 

Open House & Car Show: Saturday July 6: 10am - 3pm 

 

Monday November 11: Museum open from noon – 5pm 


